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Asian American Recovery Services
Bay Area Community Resources
Cabrillo Unified School District
El Centro de Libertad
Free At Last '
Jefferson Elementary School District
Horizon Services, Inc.
The Latino Commission
Millbrae Elementary School District
Project Ninety, Inc.
Service League
of San Mateo County
Sitike Counseling Center
. South Coast Children’s Services
. Youth and Family Assistance
. Youth Empowering Systems, Inc.
. Youth Leadership Institute
. Women’s Recovery Assoc.

Total
Projected Expenditures 7/1/02 — 12/31/02
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114,620
85,965
45,848
57,310

510,222
45,848
16,900
29,700
50,016

167,372

36,635
246,202
68,375
115,220
40,117
91,696
232,693
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$ 1,954,739
$ 977,369



