ATTACHMENT A

Contractor

Asian American Recovery Services	\$ 114,620
2. Bay Area Community Resources	\$ 85,965
3. Cabrillo Unified School District	\$ 45,848
4. El Centro de Libertad	\$ 57,310
5. Free At Last	\$ 510,222
6. Jefferson Elementary School District	\$ 45,848
7. Horizon Services, Inc.	\$
8. The Latino Commission	\$ 29,700
9. Millbrae Elementary School District	\$ 50,016
10. Project Ninety, Inc.	\$ 167,372
11. Service League	,
of San Mateo County	\$ 36,635
12. Sitike Counseling Center	\$ 246,202
13. South Coast Children's Services	\$ 68,375
14. Youth and Family Assistance	\$ 115,220
15. Youth Empowering Systems, Inc.	\$ 40,117
16. Youth Leadership Institute	\$ 91,696
17. Women's Recovery Assoc.	\$ 232,693
	·
Total	\$ 1,954,739
Projected Expenditures 7/1/02 – 12/31/02	\$ 977,369
-J · · · · · · · ·	•